Herisauer Eroffnungsschiessen 2014

SV Herisau

Einzelrangliste
29.03.2014

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Rutz Thomas

Keller Horst
Bernhardsgriitter lvo
Kobler Mark
Biichler Urs

Graf Hansruedi
Bollhalder Roman
Holderegger Manfred
Mdller Marcel

Kolb Oskar
Bossart Ewald
Rusch Beat

Marolf Walter
Miggler Hans
Hauser Alfred
Biirkler Rolf sen.
Schoch Jakob
Stricker Hans
Reutegger Hansueli
Schmatz Martin
Zogg Heinz
Kellenberger Bruno
Preisig Roman

Naf Jérg

Nauer Fridolin
Rohner Werner
Hasler Josef

Nobs Walter

Vogel Daniel
Preisig Anton

Marti Werner
Koenig Roger

Isler Thomas
Baumann Sammy
Knupp Rita

Diem Andreas
Hausamann Andreas
Vetsch Christian
Studer Thomas
Boésch Heini
Schurter Rudolf
Roth Ulrich
Ammann Hubert
Bischof Fredy
Braun Rolf

Graf Hansueli
Knupp Rolf

1979 E
1969 E
1961 S
1985 E
1967 S
1967 S
1978 E
1965 S
1977 E
1951V
1958 S
1985 E
1944 SV
1946 V
1942 SV
1942 SV
1948 V
1944 SV
1966 S
1967 S
1953 V
1959 S
1982 E
1948 V
1959 S
1965 S
1943 SV
1944 SV
1961 S
1970 E
1952V
1962 S
1971 E
1992 E
1971 E
1968 S
1944 SV
1963 S
1989 E
1936 SV
1952V
1978 E
1962 S
1962 S
1946 V
1946 V
1969 E

Verein

Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Reute, Feldschiitzen
Stein-Hundwil, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft
Herisau, Schitzenverein
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Reute, Feldschitzen
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Bruggen, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen
Teufen, Standschiitzen
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein
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Herisauer Eroffnungsschiessen 2014 Einzelrangliste

SV Herisau 29.03.2014
Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
48 Gemperle Mathias 1995J Gossau, Sportschiitzen 90 353
49 Bichi Rudolf 1944 SV Herisau, Schiitzenverein 90 352
50 Walser Hanspeter 1945V Reute, Feldschiitzen 90 352
51 Diem Rudolf 1962 S Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen 57 03 352
52 Preisig Ueli 1964 S Teufen, Standschitzen 90 352
53 Staub Willi 1967 S Teufen, Standschitzen 90 352
54 Frei Johannes 1943 SV Abtwil, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 351
55 Albertin Othmar 1946 V Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen 5703 351
56 Steiner Hanspeter 1948 V. Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 351
57 Tarnutzer Hans 1940 SV Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein 5703 350
58 Wild Johann 1953 V. Ramschwag, Schitzenverein 5703 350
59 Holderegger Jakob 1946 V  Stein-Hundwil, Schiitzenverein Std 349
60 Riedener Hans 1951V Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein 90 348
61 Fo6hn Adelbert 1947 V. Ramschwag, Schitzenverein 5703 347
62 Siegrist Heinz 1949V Herisau-Sage, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 347
63 Baumgartner Peter 1948 V Gossau, Sportschiitzen 90 346
64 Frick Jakob 1970 E Oberrindal, Militérschiitzenverein 90 345
65 Gadola Pius 1942 SV Gossau, Sportschitzen FG 344
66 Hanimann Bruno 1947V Bruggen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 344
67 Bichsel Kurt 1949 V Herisau, Schiitzenverein 90 344
68 Knofler Fredy 1950 V Teufen, Standschitzen 57 03 344
69 Scherrer René 1958 S Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein Std 344
70 Meier Rudolf 1943 SV Herisau, Schiitzenverein 57 03 343
71 Hittenmoser Paul 1944 SV Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 341
72 Zwahlen Fritz 1944 SV Gossau SG, Militarschitzenverein 57 03 340
73 Kessler Hanspeter 1945V Herisau-Sage, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 340
74 Zahner Hans 1940 SV Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein Std 339
75 Ditschler Hans 1954 V Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 339
76 Diem Karl 1955 S  Schénengrund-Wald, Schiitzengesellsc 57 03 338
77 Kiinzler Hans 1959 S Heiden, Feldschiitzen Std 338
78 Steingruber Karl 1949V  Abtwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 337
79 Baénziger René 1961 S Herisau, Schitzenverein 90 337
80 Zist Wilfried 1956 S Heiden, Feldschiitzen 90 336
81 Niederer Bruno 1942 SV Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen 90 334
82 Kalin Louis 1946 V  Herisau-Sége, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 334
83 Ritter Wendelin 1948 V. Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft 90 333
84 Ledergerber ElImar 1965 S Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 331
85 Frick Roland 1965 S Herisau, Schiitzenverein 90 330
86 Wolfer Kurt 1954 V  Dagerlen, Schitzenverein 57 03 329
87 Langenauer Alfred 1950V  Gais, Sportschiitzen 90 326
88 Camenisch Roman 1956 S  Bruggen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 326
89 Koller Walter 1946 V  Abtwil, Schiitzengesellschaft FG 325
90 Hug Hans 1958 S  Gais, Sportschiitzen 90 324
91 Fitze Roger 1964 S Teufen, Standschitzen 5703 322
92 Niederer Fredi 1947V  Reute, Feldschiitzen 90 321
93 Schefer Johannes 1947 V  Gais, Sportschitzen 90 321
94 Steiner Josef 1950V Gossau SG, Militarschltzenverein 90 321
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SV Herisau

Einzelrangliste

29.03.2014

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre
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Schmid Fritz
Rechsteiner Leo
Zellweger Peter
Stauffacher Anton
Koller Franz

Zweifel Walter
Kellenberger Thomas
Eigenmann Roland
Oettli Stefan

Bischoff Bruno
Steimer Horst
Rohner Walter
Helfenberger Magnus
Meier Stefan

Menzi Fritz

Altherr Sandra
Condrau Norbert
Eicher Hansruedi
Zeller Hermann

1944 SV
1935 SV
1951V
1953 V
1960 S
1964 S
1971 E
1967 S
1988 E
1944 SV
1939 SV
1943 SV
1960 S
1979 E
1945V
1976 E
1965 S
1948 V
1965 S

Verein Spg
Bruggen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Herisau, Schitzenverein 90
Herisau, Schitzenverein 90
Abtwil, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Schénengrund-Wald, Schiitzengesellsc 57 03
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein 57 03
Oberegg-Muolen, Schutzen 90
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Heiden, Feldschitzen 90
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de FG
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft KA
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Herisau, Schitzenverein 90

Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Teufen, Standschitzen 90
Ramschwag, Schiitzenverein 57 03
Arnegg, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
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